

Tilte Appeal No. 20 of 2016
(CNR No. : WBBD01-000012-2016)
Present : Sri Sujoy Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 40 Dated 12.07.2024

Today is fixed for filing initial postal receipt positively and further order.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent No. 1 files hazira.

No initial postal receipt is filed today.

For the ends of justice, last chance is given.

Fix 26-09-2024 for filing initial postal receipt positively and further order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

