

T.A No. - 20 of 2016
CNR No.-WBBD01-000012-2016
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 48, dt- 14-01-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

No steps is taken.

As per resolution of Local Bar dated 13-01-2026, No adverse order is passed.

Case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 01-04-2026 for hearing of this case.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman