

Title Appeal No. 20 of 2016
C.N.R.No.WBBD01-000012-2016
Present: Sri S.P.Chattopadhyay,(WB-1067)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman in-charge.

Order No. 49 Dated. 01.04.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of this case.

Ld. Advocates on behalf of both parties file respective hajiras.

Considering the circumstances, in the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 23.06.2026 for hearing of this case.

Dictated and Corrected by

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman I/C.

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman I/C.